
                                   BUS FEES 2019-20 
Note: Students can avail bus facility for 4 years. 

 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

ABHYANKAR NAGAR 7:50 18000 

GANDHI NAGAR 7:52 18000 

NIT SWIMMING POOL 7:57 18000 

SUBHASH NAGAR 8:00 18000 

HIGNA - T-POINT 8:05 18000 

TRIMURTI NAGAR 8:10                     18000 

NIT GARDEN 8:12                     18000 

NAGOBA MANDIR  8:15 18000 

PADOLE SQUARE 8:17 18000 

PRATAP NAGAR SQ. 8:20 17000 

COLLEGE 8:45  

 
 

BUS FEES 2019-20 

 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

PALLOTTI SCHOOL 8:05 18000 

RING ROAD 8:07 18000 

AWASTI SQ 8:10 18000 

SADAR (ANJUMAN COMPLEX ) 8:12 18000 

COLLEGE  8:45  

   

   

 

Note: Students can avail bus facility for 4 years 

BUS FEES 2019-20 



  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

CHATRAPATI SQ. (FLY OVER) 8:15 16000 

VIJ MATA MANDIR  8:17 16000 

 RAJIV NAGAR 8:20 16000 

SOMALWADA (APNA BHANDAR) 8:22 
16000 

UJJWAL NAGAR 8:27 
16000 

KARVI NAGAR 8:30 
16000 

COLLEGE 8:45  

 

 

BUS FEES 2019-20 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

BIDIPETH  7:45 18000 

SANJUBA HIGH SCHOOL 7:50 18000 

MAHAKALKAR 7:55 18000 

WANJARI NAGAR WATER TANK 7:57 18000 

MEDICAL SQUARE 8:00 18000 

ASHOK SQUARE 8:05 18000 

KRIDA SQUARE 8:07 18000 

TUKDOJI PUTLA 8:10 18000 

VENU CORNER 8:12 18000 

SIDDESHWAR SCHOOL 8:15 18000 

SHAHU GARDEN 8:20 18000 

COLLEGE  8:45  

 

 

 

 

 

Note: Students can avail bus facility for 4 years 



BUS FEES 2019-20 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

KHARBI 7:45 18000 

DIGHORI ( Fly Over) 7:50 18000 

MHALGI NAGAR 7:55 18000 

UDAY NAGAR 7:57 18000 

MANEWADA SQ. 8:00 18000 

ONKAR NAGAR 8:05 18000 

SHATABDI SQ. 8:07 18000 

TUKARAM SABHAGRAH 8:10 18000 

NARENDRA NAGAR 8:12 17000 

COLLEGE 8:45  

 

BUS FEES 2019-20 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

FAWARA SQ. 7:45 18000 

GANDHI PUTLA 7:50 18000 

TELEPHONE EXCHANGE 7:55 18000 

JAGNADE SQ. 8:00 18000 

NANDANWAN 8:06 18000 

BHANDE PLOT 8:10 18000 

CHOTA TAJ BHAGH 8:15 18000 

COLLEGE 8:45 18000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note: Students can avail bus facility for 4 years 



BUS FEES 2019-20 

 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

PALLOTTI BHAVAN 7:55 18000 

VAYUSENA NAGAR 8:00 18000 

RAVI NAGAR SQ. 8:03 18000 

LAW COLLEGE SQ. 8:05 18000 

LAXMI NAGAR SQ. 8:10 18000 

RAM NAGAR SQ. 8:13 18000 

SHANKAR NAGAR SQ. 8:15 18000 

BAJAJ NAGAR 8:18 18000 

8-RASTA SQ. 8:20 18000 

KHAMLA SQ 8:25 17000 

COLLEGE 8:45  

 

                         BUS FEES 2019-20 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

MANKAPUR 7:55 18000 

LIC SQ. 8:00 18000 

RBI SQ. 8:03 18000 

SITABULDI (MOONLIGHT STUDIO) 8:05 18000 

PANCHSHEEL SQ. 8:10 18000 

LOKMAT SQ. 8:12 18000 

RAHATE COLONY 8:15 18000 

AJNI ( HALDIRAM ) 8:20 18000 

CHATRAPATI SQ. 8:25 16000 

COLLEGE 8:45  



                   Note: Students can avail bus facility for 4 years           
                         BUS FEES 2019-20 

 

                
Route Time Amount 

Kanhan 7.25  22000 

Kochar Bunglow 7.35  22000 

Jastam Chowk 7.40 22000 

Police Line 7.43 22000 

Bhilgaon 7.55 22000 

Pilli Nadi 7.57 20000 

Amar Vihar 7.58 20000 

Automotive Square 8.00 20000 

Teka Naka 8.03 20000 

Indora 8.05 20000 

10 no.Puliya 8.07 18000 

Begonbagh 8.09 18000 

Khadbichowk 8.10 18000 

Gaddigodam 8.13 18000 

LIC 8.15 18000 

Moris College 8.17 18000 

Pansheel Square 8.20 18000 

Lokmat Square 8.22 18000 

College 8.45   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

                       Note: Students can avail bus facility for 4 years           
                        BUS FEES 2019-20 

Route Time Amount 

Tata Chowk 7.55 am 18000 

Vrundavan Lawn 7.58 am 18000 

Shivaji Lawn 8:00 am 18000 

Bhawani Sabhagruh 8:03 am 18000 

Chintamani Nagri 8:05 am 18000 

Shripad celebration 8:08 am 18000 

(Besa) Shivaji Chowk 8:10 am 18000 

Bank of India 8:12 am 18000 

Central Bank 8:15 am 18000 

Purti Super Bazar 8:19 am 18000 

Bhumi Hardware T-Point 8:22 am 18000 

Kachore Lawn 8:24 am 18000 

Reliance Fresh 8:26 am 18000 

Sagwan T-Point 8:28 am 18000 

Desai Motors 8:30 am 17000 

Railway Gate (Manish Nagar) 8:32 am 16000 

College 8:55 am  

   

    

 

 


